
Vehicle Details

Important Dates

01-Jan-2022

PUCC1234567890

2 years, 1 months, 17

days

31-Dec-2024 08-Sep-2028

31-Dec-2031
Registration Date

PUCC Number

Vehicle Age

PUCC Valid Upto Tax Valid Upto

Fitness Upto

Insurance Details

Liberty General Insurance

Limited

12344002084577003 01-Jan-2027
Insurance Company Insurance Policy No. Insurance Valid Up To

Owner Details

A*as* M*lh*t*a

DL99AC1234 Delhi

R*v* M*lh*t*a Second Owner
Owner Name

Registration No. Registering Authority

Sun / Daughter / Wife Of Ownership (Serial No.)

Hyundai Motor India Ltd.

Diesel

HI4EX1234567890

Elite i20 Sportz

BS IV

M1-Car

HYU1234567890

Maker Name

Fuel Type

Chassis Number

Modal Name

Fuel Norms

Vehicle Class

Engine Number
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Other Information

Permit Details

Active

7/2021

2580

2

Sedan

5

960 kgs

0 1190 kgs

Blue

1.4

1395.0

Status

Manufacturer Month - Year

Wheelbase

Sleeper Capacity

Body Type

Seats Capacity

Unload Weight

Stand Capacity Vehicle Weight

Color

Cylinder Capacity

Cubic Capacity

DL1234567890

07-Sep-2028

08-Feb-2023

No

08-Feb-2023

Passenger Car Permit

Delhi

08-Feb-2023

NP56789012

Available

Permit Number

Permit Up To

National Permit Up To

Black List Status

Permit Issue Date

Permit Type

National Permit Issued By

Permit From

National Permit No.

No Objection Certificate Details

Loan Details

On Cash
Finance Details

Disclaimer: We do not have any association with any state RTO. VehicleInfo about vehicle owners shown in the app are publicly

available on the Parivahan website (https://parivahan.gov.in/parivahan/). We are only acting as an intermediary to make this

information easily available to the users through the website.
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